
1626 Pinecrest Drive, West Vancouver
$5,949,000

A stunning res sit on a priv, gated .538 acre park-
like estate. Offering spectacular city & ocean views 
this magnificent hm, with Architectural Digest 
quality finishings, has approx 7400 sqft on 3 levels 
incl a sparkling O/D pool, hot tub, BBQ centre & 
miles of sundrenched Bluestone patios. This 
gorgeous res offers a gourmet kit, breakfast bar, 
adj FR, stately library, formal LR & DR, grand 
foyer & a tranquil 'Koi' pond - all overlooking the 
panoramic ocean vws, manicured grounds, feature 
waterfalls & flowing ponds. Up feat 4 lg bdrms 
with priv baths & W/I dressing rms. The master 
ste has vaulted ceilings, total priv & sensational 
ensuite. Down has a theatre/media rm, gym, 
games rm & private office. World Class!

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V797006

Residential Detached

Canterbury

4 Bedrooms

7 Bathrooms

7,244 SF

23,465 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 1997

Views: SPECTACULAR - OCEAN, CITY & ISLAND

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Jason Soprovich
604.817.8812
jsoprovich@rennie.com
rennie.com/jasonsoprovich
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